Date
12/4/2019

12/7/2019

12/12/2019

12/14/2019

12/16/2019

1/9/2020

1/16/2020

1/23/2020

1/30/2020

2/6/2020

2/13/2020

2/20/2020

Site
MVMS

CMS

SBMS

CHMS

MVMS

NBMS

PRMS

CHMS

MVMS

CMS

MVMS

MVMS

MOUNTAIN VALLEY MIDDLE SCHOOL
8TH BOYS BASKETBALL 2019-2020

Oponent

Alamo Heights (Scrimmage)

Alamo Heights & Canyon

Spring Branch

Canyon & Church Hill

Danville

New Braunfels

Peiper Ranch

Church Hill

Alamo Heights

Canyon

Oak Run

Smithson Valley

Head Basketball Coach: 8th Grade - Gerald Mendez

Assistant Coach: Matt Pfannstiel

CHMS - 1275 N. Business 35, New Braunfels, TX 78130
SBMS - 21053 Hwy 46, Spring Branch, TX 78070
CMS - 2014 FM 1101, New Braunfels, TX 78130

NBMS - 4150 Klein Meadows, New Braunfels, TX 78130
PRMS - 1435 Borgfeld Dr., San Antonio, TX 78260

Time

:00, 6:00

TBD

:00, 6:00

TBD

:00, 6:00

:00, 6:00

:00, 6:00

:00, 6:00

:00, 6:00

:00, 6:00

:00, 6:00

:00, 6:00



