MOUNTAIN VALLEY MIDDLE SCHOOL

8TH BOYS BASKETBALL 2019-2020

Date	Site	Oponent	Time
12/4/2019	MVMS	Alamo Heights (Scrimmage)	5:00, 6:00
12/7/2019	CMS	Alamo Heights & Canyon	TBD
12/12/2019	SBMS	Spring Branch	5:00, 6:00
12/14/2019	CHMS	Canyon & Church Hill	TBD
12/16/2019	MVMS	Danville	5:00, 6:00
1/9/2020	NBMS	New Braunfels	5:00, 6:00
1/16/2020	PRMS	Peiper Ranch	5:00, 6:00
1/23/2020	CHMS	Church Hill	5:00, 6:00
1/30/2020	MVMS	Alamo Heights	5:00, 6:00
2/6/2020	CMS	Canyon	5:00, 6:00
2/13/2020	MVMS	Oak Run	5:00, 6:00
2/20/2020	MVMS	Smithson Valley	5:00, 6:00

Head Basketball Coach: 8th Grade - Gerald Mendez

Assistant Coach: Matt Pfannstiel

CHMS - 1275 N. Business 35, New Braunfels, TX 78130

SBMS - 21053 Hwy 46, Spring Branch, TX 78070

CMS - 2014 FM 1101, New Braunfels, TX 78130

NBMS - 4150 Klein Meadows, New Braunfels, TX 78130

PRMS - 1435 Borgfeld Dr., San Antonio, TX 78260